Wild garlic or bear leek

Wild garlic cream soup with croutons

Wild garlic cheese-noodles

pork fillets with wild-garlic-sauce

and homemade croquettes

turkey steaks fried in wild-garlic-crackling

with Sauce Remoulade, potato salad

Perch fillet with wild garlic-sauce and noodles

Spaghetti with wild garlic pesto and Parmesan shavings

wild-garlic ice-cream
a scoop of vanilla ice-cream with wild garlic pesto

and whipped-cream

4,80

10,80

17,50

15,90

18,80

9,50

3,50



