Wild garlic or bear leek

Wild garlic cream soup with croutons	4,80
Wild garlic cheese-noodles	10,80
pork fillets with wild-garlic-sauce	17,50
and homemade croquettes	
turkey steaks fried in wild-garlic-crackling	15,90
with Sauce Remoulade, potato salad	
Perch fillet with wild garlic-sauce and noodles	18,80
Spaghetti with wild garlic pesto and Parmesan shavings	9,50
wild-garlic ice-cream	3,50
a scoop of vanilla ice-cream with wild garlic pesto	
and whipped-cream	